Treatment

Botox 1 Area
Botox 2 Areas

Botox 3 Areas

Lip Enhancement 0.5ml

Lip Enhancement 0.7ml

Lip Enhancement 1.0ml

Dermal Filler 1ml

Dermal Filler additional syringe (at same treatment)
Non Surgical Rhinoplasty

Tear Trough Treatment

3 Point Facelift

Sculptra (per vial)

Hyalase Correction (Dissolving)

Profhilo
Polynucleotide Injection

Polynucleotide additional syringe (at same treatment)

Deso Body 1 vial
Deso Body additional vial

Deso Face 1 vial

Enerpeel Mandelic Acid
Enerpeel Salicylic Acid
Enerpeel Pyruvic Acid
Enerpeel Jessners
Enerpeel TCA 25%
Enerpeel TCA 40%

. mEa

FREE

£225
£295
£325

£250
£300
£350
£350
£250
£350
£350
£850
£390
£200

£325
£350
£250

£275
£175
£275

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
£300

FREE

£200
£270
£300

£200
£250
£300
£325
£225

N/A

N/A
£775

N/A
£200

£300
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
£275

FREE

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

£100
£100
£125
£125
£175

N/A



Treatment

Enerpeel Lip and Eye

Buy course of 3 Enerpeels and get 3rd one half price
The Perfect Peel

The Perfect Peel Superblend

Microneedling full face
Microneedling small area

Microneedling full face with Polynucleotide Biostimulating
Infusion

Buy course of 3 Microneedling and get 3rd one half price

Sylfirm X RF Microneedling small area (e.g. eyes/mouth/scar)
Sylfirm X RF Microneedling half face or neck

Sylfirm X RF Microneedling full face

Sylfirm X RF Microneedling full face and neck

Sylfirm X RF Microneedling (body area)

Sylfirm X RF Microneedling (body area large)

Buy course of 3 RF Microneedling and get 3rd one half price

Plasma Meso Facial
Plasma Meso Body
Plasma Meso Eye Lift

Buy course of 3 Plasma Facials and get 3rd one half price

Signature Hydrafacial®
Deluxe Hydrafacial®
Platinum Hydrafacial®

Platinum Plus Hydrafacial®

mEa

£175

£375
£275

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

£150

£350
£225

£220
£150
£350

£250
£300
£400
£600
POC
POC

N/A
N/A
N/A

£120
£160
£200
£220

N/A

N/A

N/A
£225

£220
£150
£350

£250
£300
£400
£600
POC
POC

£100
£150
£70

£120
£160
£200
£220

£250



Treatment

Polynucleotide Infusion Facial Package (3 Polynucleotide Facials +
FREE 16 Day Intensive Home Kit)

DIBI Milano Bespoke Facial
DIBI Milano The Gold Facial
DIBI Milano Acid Infusion

DIBI Mllano Acid Infusion Package (includes skincare)

KRF Radiofrequency Face
KRF Radiofrequency Body one area e.g. abdo, bum lift etc

Buy course of 6 KRF Radiofrequency and get 6th one free

WOW Fusion (Meso Only)
WOW Fusion (With Botox)
WOW Facial

WOW Mini

LED Light Therapy (30 mins)
LED Light Therapy (30 mins) Course of 3
LED Light Therapy (30 mins) Course of 6

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
£325
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

£140
£300
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

£175
£500

£90
£120
£120
£500

£120
£140

£125

N/A
£250
£125

£60
£165
£300



