Treatment	Nikki	Amie	Tatum
Consultation / Skin Analysis	FREE	FREE	FREE
Anti Wrinkle Injections			
Botox 1 Area	£225	£200	N/A
Botox 2 Areas	£295	£270	N/A
Botox 3 Areas	£325	£300	N/A
Dermal Fillers			
Lip Enhancement 0.5ml	£250	£200	N/A
Lip Enhancement 0.7ml	£300	£250	N/A
Lip Enhancement 1.0ml	£350	£300	N/A
Dermal Filler 1ml	£350	£325	N/A
Dermal Filler additional syringe (at same treatment)	£250	£225	N/A
Non Surgical Rhinoplasty	£350	N/A	N/A
Tear Trough Treatment	£350	N/A	N/A
3 Point Facelift	£850	£775	N/A
Sculptra (per vial)	£390	N/A	N/A
Hyalase Correction (Dissolving)	£200	£200	N/A
Skin Boosters			
Profhilo	£325	£300	N/A
Polynucleotide Injection	£350	N/A	N/A
Polynucleotide additional syringe (at same treatment)	£250	N/A	N/A
Fat Dissolving Injections			
Deso Body 1 vial	£275	N/A	N/A
Deso Body additional vial	£175	N/A	N/A
Deso Face 1 vial	£275	N/A	N/A
Skin Peels			
Enerpeel Mandelic Acid	N/A	N/A	£100
Enerpeel Salicylic Acid	N/A	N/A	£100
Enerpeel Pyruvic Acid	N/A	N/A	£125
Enerpeel Jessners	N/A	N/A	£125
Enerpeel TCA 25%	N/A	N/A	£175
Enerpeel TCA 40%	£300	£275	N/A

Treatment	Nikki	Amie	Tatum
Enerpeel Lip and Eye	£175	£150	N/A
Buy course of 3 Enerpeels and get 3rd one half price			
The Perfect Peel	£375	£350	N/A
The Perfect Peel Superblend	£275	£225	£225
Microneedling			
Microneedling full face	N/A	£220	£220
Microneedling small area	N/A	£150	£150
Microneedling full face with Polynucleotide Biostimulating Infusion	N/A	£350	£350
Buy course of 3 Microneedling and get 3rd one half price			
Radiofrequency Microneedling			
Sylfirm X RF Microneedling small area (e.g. eyes/mouth/scar)	N/A	£250	£250
Sylfirm X RF Microneedling half face or neck	N/A	£300	£300
Sylfirm X RF Microneedling full face	N/A	£400	£400
Sylfirm X RF Microneedling full face and neck	N/A	£600	£600
Sylfirm X RF Microneedling (body area)	N/A	POC	POC
Sylfirm X RF Microneedling (body area large)	N/A	POC	POC
Buy course of 3 RF Microneedling and get 3rd one half price			
Plasma Treatments			
Plasma Meso Facial	N/A	N/A	£100
Plasma Meso Body	N/A	N/A	£150
Plasma Meso Eye Lift	N/A	N/A	£70
Buy course of 3 Plasma Facials and get 3rd one half price			
HydraFacial®			
Signature Hydrafacial®	N/A	£120	£120
Deluxe Hydrafacial®	N/A	£160	£160
Platinum Hydrafacial®	N/A	£200	£200
Platinum Plus Hydrafacial®	N/A	£220	£220
HydraTite®	N/A	N/A	£250

Treatment	Nikki	Amie	Tatum
Polynucleotide Infusion Facial	N/A	N/A	£175
Polynucleotide Infusion Facial Package (3 Polynucleotide Facials + FREE 16 Day Intensive Home Kit)	N/A	N/A	£500
DIBI Milano Facials			
DIBI Milano Bespoke Facial	N/A	N/A	£90
DIBI Milano The Gold Facial	N/A	N/A	£120
DIBI Milano Acid Infusion	N/A	N/A	£120
DIBI Milano Acid Infusion Package (includes skincare)	N/A	N/A	£500
KRF Radiofrequency Skin Tightening			
KRF Radiofrequency Face	N/A	N/A	£120
KRF Radiofrequency Body one area e.g. abdo, bum lift etc	N/A	N/A	£140
Buy course of 6 KRF Radiofrequency and get 6th one free			
WOW Facial			
WOW Fusion (Meso Only)	N/A	£140	£125
WOW Fusion (With Botox)	£325	£300	N/A
WOW Facial	N/A	N/A	£250
WOW Mini	N/A	N/A	£125
LED Light Therapy			
LED Light Therapy (30 mins)	N/A	N/A	£60
LED Light Therapy (30 mins) Course of 3	N/A	N/A	£165
LED Light Therapy (30 mins) Course of 6	N/A	N/A	£300